REV: 11/24/A    www.Aimtec.com 1
AMESR-277LPZ
AC-DC Converter Preliminary
Input voltage
(VAC)
Output voltage
(V)
Isolation

Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(mA)
Maximum
capacitive
load (µF)
Efficiency
@ 230VAC
 Typ. (%)
AMESR-1-5S277LPZ 85~305/47~63 70-430 1 5 200 500 60
AMESR-2.5-5S277LPZ 85~305/47~63 70-430 2.5 5 500 680 67
AMESR-3-12S277LPZ 85~305/47~63 70-430 3 12 250 330 73
AMESR-4-12S277LPZ 85~305/47~63 70-430 4 12 330 160 75
AMESR-5-15S277LPZ 85~305/47~63 70-430 5 15 330 160 76
AMESR-5-18S277LPZ 85~305/47~63 70-430 5 18 280 160 77
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Input Current
115VAC, AMESR-2.5-5S277LPZ  120 mA